
Przepowiednia	(film)	Aktor	Lista	(Cast)
Debra	Messing https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/debra-messing-228739/movies
Will	Patton https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/will-patton-361400/movies
David	Eigenberg https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/david-eigenberg-1174314/movies
Lucinda	Jenney https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/lucinda-jenney-275254/movies
Nesbitt	Blaisdell https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/nesbitt-blaisdell-1745573/movies
Richard	Gere https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/richard-gere-48410/movies
Alan	Bates https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/alan-bates-309160/movies
Laura	Linney https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laura-linney-223281/movies
Mark	Pellington https://pl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mark-pellington-662257/movies
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